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20074F 1R 4R SRR 2,400.00 1,200,00 1,200.00
2007 LSRR 19,600.00 2,800.00 16,800.00
200848 SRR 19,600.00 2,800.00 16,800.00
20094F 4R £L 41 TRER 14,500.00 2,900.00 11,600.00
2010FF 44 FodR ' 18,600.00 3,100.00 15,500.00
20114 P EKAT I ERER 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
201 EEE SRR 24,500.00 3,500.00 21,000.00
20124E L SH O 45,000.00 4,500.00 40,500.00
20125 S A RS 400.00 400.00 0.00
201 34F KL HIAM K 1,800.00 600.00 1,200.00
2013 FEL SRR 70,000.00 5,000.00 65,000.00
20145 FL TR 70,000.00 5,000.00 65,000.00
201544 ST RRRR 78,000.00 5,200.00 72,800.00
20174EPPPTR B A3 E M EME S EE AR 62,000.00 62,000.00 0.00
20184 7K A A 43 B2k 0.00 40,000.00 -40,000.00
2018FAFLL A TLER 5§4,000.00 6,000.00 48,000.00
201848 Z4EHh SRR 248,000.00 31,000.00 217,000.00
20194FFEEL 53 TITER 60,000.00 6,000.00 54,000.00
20204 B EL KB RIEHIMEEK 242,000.00 22,000.00 220,000.00
20204 RELRIA R 60,000.00 5,000.00 55,000.00
20205 FEL 4B 78,000.00 6,500.00 71,500.00
HAth 466,135.01 4,000.00 462,135.01
BEH 216,480.00 4,000.00 212,480.00
FNERIE 14,659.01 0.00 14,659.01
UG T 16,390.00 0.00 16,390.00
AN 218,606.00 0.00 218,606.00
THREA R KR 78,000.00 78,000.00 0.00
& it 8,789,784.21 957,000.00 7,832,784.21
BT F N MEHRFA: e TR HEA: [FEA
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0 |#RIRM \\// { ‘ 0.00 0.00 1,816.02

1 gmﬁmﬁzﬁﬁﬁmm%ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁg&#"' 2021-07-05 0.00 490.00 1,326.02

2 |[EMRKEZERT EREWASERK 2021-07-05 0.00 380.00 946.02

3 %gmﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%m%mmﬁ?ﬁr FHIRE | 091.07.12 1,800.00 0.00 2,746.02

4 (RO EHIRARBIERE (1R 2021-07-12 0.00 45.00 2,701.02

5 gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ*%ﬁzgﬁﬂ%ﬁlﬁ U1 2021-07-13 0.00 600.00 2,101.02

g (PRESTROITHOMFENTE G8 | 2000108 0.00 750.00 1,351.02

T T RENERLESERATSED (55%) 2021-07-16 0.00 872.50 478.52

8 ggfﬁfgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmwi WEES | 5001-07-20 0.00 1,200.00 -721.48

9 |REWEEEERIE (ERD 2021-07-21 4,800.00 0.00 4,078.52

10 |[(TEBR&EEERTTRESRTH GA) 2021-07-21 0.00 750.00 3,328.52

11 |HEREKERALLSE BB E—it 2021-07-22 0.00 498.00 2,830.52

12 |[fHHTZE202147 A S aRE R T8 2021-07-26 0.00 350.00 2,480.52

13 |[TEWEEBIL M4 2021-07-30 0.00 600.00 1,880.52

& i 6,600.00 6,535.50
BEARTTA:

%% W@%
%

BEs, é[q 3 EIV
(2
[ %

W
i

IR HEIW {TERRHE: 2021-08-05

[QREX D




R

17 n\m/
\\'

‘.“I ‘..\\\\ \)\ f/‘j{“)f")

1

X Wog

’!" ‘20214157)%

N AR

R BAL: *mm?EE&%ﬁ%AﬁﬁﬁﬁA& - MR, T

5 # ® -',\ 2R Mk aem | X &W £ # | BFA
0 |MMIA 0.00 0.00 26,283,252.28
1 |(lefFEdd FEED 20214F5-65) 7l ) "‘éﬁa%o?-di 184,340.00 0.00 26,467,592.28
2 %g}%g%ﬁ;ﬁiﬂﬂ%mm%ﬁr 2021-07-01 16,926.00 0.00 26,484,518.28
3 |BHEH0214E6 AT HITREER 2021-07-01 5,467.50 0.00 26,489,985.78
4 (WZIEE2021F6 A BiTHERH 2021-07-01 7,261.00 0.00 26,497,246.78
5 Eg%ggﬁﬁ%ﬂ&ﬂwmmmﬁ 2021-07-01 7,416.00 0.00 26,504,662.78
6 ?%ﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬂﬂmwﬂ R | 001.07-01 19,353.60 0.00 26,524,016.38
7 |l ER202166 A BT IHEEE 2021-07-01 8,820.00 0.00 26,532,836.38
8 |WB&IF20214ET A BATIREEN 2021-07-01 1,855.00 0.00 26,534,691.38
9 |BAnImATR (MRFR) 2021638 # 2021-07-01 11,583.00 0.00 26,546,274.38
g CUTEENERMESEAENAE | s 1,680.00 0.00|  26,547,054.38
11 |WB % R20214E6 5 BTIRE B 2021-07-01 1,700.00 0.00 26,549,654.38
12 ggﬁgémgﬂawﬁngﬁaoﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-01 191,800.00 0.00 26,741,454.38
13 ‘ﬁmﬁ%mog@mﬁ%)\ﬁ A | 5021.07-01 0.00 112,950.00 26,628,504.38
14 | EEEPEH2FI0RRIESE 2021-07-01 0.00 3,400.00 26,625,104.38
15 ggggﬁﬁﬁgigawgwﬁﬁﬁso% 2021-07-01 0.00 383,600.00 26,241,504.38
16 ‘?%ﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬂfﬁﬂﬁpwa (HER | 021.07-02 20,150.00 0.00 26,261,654.38
17 ﬁfﬁm}_ﬂglﬁﬂwﬁ] (WA 2021 | 5051.07.02 21,600.00 0.00 26,283,254.38
18 ggéﬁ%iﬁg?éﬁm%ﬁmﬁ 2021-07-05 0.00 13,500.00 26,269,754.38
19 gﬁggiﬁ%gﬁlﬁﬂmaﬁ% 2021-07-05 0.00 44,800.00 26,224,954.38
20 ‘?%g{g&ﬁrﬂfﬁﬂﬂmﬁ] (WEE | 5021.07-05 20,150.00 0.00 26,245,104.38
21 %igi@%ﬁfﬁﬂﬁﬁr (W) 2021-07-05 6,500.00 0.00 26,251,604.38
22 %iﬁi@'}%ﬁg\éﬁﬁéﬂr CHERE 2021-07-05 22,516.00 0.00 26,274,120.38
23 Eﬁggggw%ﬂﬁﬂﬂr 202VF4SH | 5091.07-05 1,5678.00 0.00 26,275,698.38
24 gﬁ%iﬁ@ifﬁﬂﬁ{mz@ﬁ 2021-07-05 0.00 4,000.00 26,271,698.38
25 ﬁ;ﬁfgfg%gﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmlm‘gﬂ 2021-07-06 6,000.00 0.00 26,277,698.38
26 gﬁ%gé%ﬁiﬁ%@ﬂﬂmamﬁ 2021-07-06 0.00 ©200,000.00 26,077,698.38
27 |[fbisiR s TR E R4 2021-07-06 0.00 1,800.90 26,075,897.48
28 ;}ggggzomﬁm%ﬁ&eﬁaﬁﬁr | 021-07-07 24,336.00 0.00 26,100,233.48
29 |Mw PR R20214ET AT FHTIREER 2021-07-07 18,150.00 0.00 26,118,383.48

IR H6T  ATEOEM: 2021-08-05 [ AEHA]




®ATHEE W oW AR

“%20215137)%

WAL : *mﬁ?EE&EEﬁAﬁ%ﬁﬁA& . Bl 7
R R IEE RN YT ETEY &% @ | BFA
30 (Wm0 ET A BT REmEE N\ )2021-07-07 18,200.00 0.00 26,136,583.48
31 %zﬁgﬁiﬂﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁa&ﬂ (MBS 1 5021767.08 22,750.00 0.00 26,159,333.48
32 ﬁ@@%gfmﬂ%ﬂ%mmﬁ'ﬁﬁ 2021-07-08 1,088.00 0.00 26,160,421.48
33 |MeErseig2021F3-T A i IHEE # 2021-07-08 18,550.00 0.00 26,178,971.48
34 |WefsRAE20214E5 A T BT IR E R 2021-07-08 58,708.00 0.00 26,237,679.48
35 [WeaREr20214R4-6 ) BBTIHER 2021-07-08 64,350.00 0.00 26,302,029.48
36 gﬁ%ﬁggzﬁﬁﬂrﬁgu&ﬂ%ﬁ (=R 2021-07-08 18,330.00 0.00 26,320,359.48
37 |WPREAR20214E6 8 BITIRE R 2021-07-08 15,050.00 0.00 26,335,409.48
38 ;{ggﬁﬂ;ggg%ﬁﬂ&@@mozwm 2021-07-08 5,100.00 0.00 26,340,500.48
39 |WREA202151-6 ) FiTIRE MR 2021-07-09 21,600.00 0.00 26,362,109.48
40 |k 202145 A BTIRE R 2021-07-12 13,370.00 0.00 26,375,479.48
41 f}ﬁﬁ&%«%ﬁigmﬁﬁﬂ (RIRD 20 2021-07-12 9,000.00 0.00 26,384,479.48
42 %g}ﬁggiiiﬁgégzozm—eﬁr 2021-07-12 15,402.00 0.00  26,399,881.48
43 [WrE&1920214E4-6 B b TR Y 2021-07-12 13,824.00 0.00 26,413,705.48
44 (WrZ=4k20214°T A BITIREER 2021-07-12 2,365.00 0.00 26,416,070.48
45 |(WEER20216T-8A) BT IR E I 5 2021-07-12 4,104.00 0.00 26,420,174.48
46 | E s R2021ET-8 A BITIAE RN 2021-07-12 3,168.00 0.00 26,423,342.48
47 |WEMR2021ETA] FITIREE % 2021-07-13 7,750.00 0.00 26,431,092.48
48 ‘?%ﬁg@zﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ@ﬂr (W= 2021-07-13 4,680.00 0.00 26,435,772.48
49 ‘F%ﬁggﬁ@fﬁfﬁﬂmmﬁj (HRR 2021-07-13 152,250.00 0.00 26,588,022.48
50 ﬂaﬁggmﬁﬁ—?ﬂ R IR 2021-07-14 13,520.00 0.00 26,601,542.48
51 MBIl A I E S RATMMES | 2021-07-14 10,800.00 0.00 26,612,342.48
52 | RAIE20214E4-6 A L& 2021-07-14 67,040.00 0.00 26,679,382.48
53 |INERE20214E3-4 AT BB EE K 2021-07-14 55,120.00 0.00 26,734,502.48
54 gﬁ;gﬁﬁ%@%ﬁﬂmﬁﬁ%%ﬁ 2021-07-14 0.00 34,300.00 26,700,202.48
55 |{tRRFEHZELULEMRIESR 2021-07-14 0.00 60,000.00 26,640,202.48
56  |{TE54msR20114E REKTT R 2021-07-15 0.00 1,000.00 26,639,202.48
57 |[fEmtmsR20124E b A Bl Rk 2021-07-15 0.00 400.00 26,638,802.48
58 |f7RE4mER20134E Ak Jxith 5 Ak 2021-07-15 0.00 600.00 26,638,202.48
59 Eﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ*ﬁﬂ%wmmmﬁiﬂﬁ 2021-07-15 0.00 62,000.00 26,576,202.48
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20215157)5}
ﬁ%%ﬁ:*mm?EE@%ﬁ%AW%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ : ‘ T TT
K W OB\ oz aﬁ;ﬁ fllﬂz)\ﬁ%ﬁ sl & ZEIN
g [IEN RS, 4094@@5 I/ 20210715 4 [ 0.00 4000000 26536,202.48
61 |fTR4H4R20204F B R K AR Enak .‘”'f"’z*tm';l‘-'fﬁﬁs 0.00 22,000.00 26,514,202.48
62 |[{TE4HER20204F B RAKIRIEM B IR EEAK 2021-07-15 0.00 5,000.00 26,509,202.48
63 |{E4IHR20184F &AL AT 2K 2021-07-15 0.00 31,000.00 26,478,202.48
64 |WFmiE20214E7H T BT IR S B 2021-07-15 1,855.00 0.00 26,480,057.48
65 |fHEEHER20074ER IR LA 2021-07-15 0.00 1,200.00 26,478,857.48
66 |{dRAIR2007EE LR 2021-07-15 0.00 2,800.00 26,476,057.48
67 |{4E4I4R20084F S B 2021-07-15 0.00 2,800.00 26,473,257.48
68 |{R4I$R2009F AR 2021-07-15 0.00 2,900.00 26,470,357.48
69 |{EBHR0I0EELNH TR 2021-07-15 0.00 3,100.00 26,467,257.48
70 |[fTRgHER2011 AR LR REAR 2021-07-15 0.00 3,500.00 26,463,757.48
71 [ 4H4R201 24 A K 2021-07-15 0.00 4,500.00 26,459,257.48
12 | EHR20134F4R 48 AT ER 2021-07-15 0.00 5,000.00 26,454,257.48
73 [ E4HER20144EEL ST 2021-07-15 0.00 5,000.00 26,449,257.48
T4 {4201 544 L0 4y HEER 2021-07-15 0.00 5,200.00 26,444,057.48
76 |[TR414R201 6 R 23 Ao 2k 2021-07-15 0.00 5,500.00 26,438,557.48
76 |[{1E4EER201 TEE SRS AR 2021-07-15 0.00 6,000.00 26,432,557.48
77 | 4mR201 8R4 4 FlEk 2021-07-15 0.00 6,000.00 26,426,557.48
78  |[{IELRER20194EF L&A TEER 2021-07-15 0.00 6,000.00 26,420,557.48
79 |{IRARER20204FE LA TRK 2021-07-15 0.00 6,500.00 26,414,057.48
80 g?%gﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁr (R 2021-07-16 53,755.00 0.00 26,467,812.48
81 ‘Ff?“ﬂ”ﬂg%zﬂ%ﬁﬁx%m*mr AE 2021-07-16 6,300.00 0.00 26,474,112.48
82 %ng%g%ﬁﬁéggﬁﬂmmﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-19 80,000.00 0.00 26,554,112.48
83 gﬁgﬁzlﬁs—sﬁrﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁ 2021-07-19 55,029.00 0.00 26,609,141.48
84 |WFRZRHE20214E5 AT BiTIRE EE 2021-07-19 84,000.00 0.00 26,693,141.48
85 gﬁﬁ;ﬁzommﬁﬁ?aﬁ%mﬁwgﬁ 2021-07-19 7,000.00 0.00 26,700,141.48
86 ?%ﬁgfﬁfﬁgﬁ%ﬁmﬂwﬁ HEE | 20910719 21,333.00 0.00 26,721,474.48
87 %ﬁgﬁmﬂ—sﬁ IR m 2021-07-19 5,883.00 0.00 26,727,357.48
88 gé;ﬁm@}—sﬁ I IR T 2021-07-19 5,883.00 0.00 26,733,240.48
gy [LBRA 2021-07-19 5,883.00 0.00 26,739,123.48
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90 giﬁigggzﬁﬁggg%ﬁwﬁﬁ i ,‘.:‘,.{;;2!?21_07_19 y' 0.00 16,000.00 26,723,123.48
91 |MFEIKF20214E7 ) B IR e sk ~2024-0750 1,908.00 0.00 26,725,031.48
92 |WZFERT RiR2026TA BiTIREESR | 2021-07-20 5,710.50 0.00 26,730,741.98
93 %%ﬁg%fﬁg;?%% GRHEREE | 5551 07.21 35,129.00 0.00 26,765,870.98
94 g%ﬁgéﬁﬁg;?*ﬁ GUEREE | 5091.07-21 0.00 35,129.00 26,730,741.98
95 (AW ELEMRAE (/) 2021-07-21 0.00 4,800.00 26,725,941.98
e ([ EZTIRRRIAT] (MR 2 [ . 0ngp 18,625.00 000  26,744,466.98
97 |NREITUIETER 2021-07-22 0.00 35.00 26,744,431.98
98 | RIXBIFE S R2021456 B 30E R 2021-07-22 0.00 6,379.80 26,738,052.18
99 |HAREBE S R20214E64 A A AFTEH 2021-07-22 0.00 1,405.60 26,736,646.58
100 |MEREBISR2021FT B4R, ER% | 20210722 0.00 9,856.00 26,726,790.58
101 (TAREBIF4r R20214E640 A Bt 2021-07-22 0.00 126,313.32 26,600,477.26
102 |FARERS 4 RH202146 B {8 EH 2021-07-22 0.00 53,165.00 26,547,312.26
103 W4 Pr2021427 A BT IREEL % 2021-07-26 4,452.00 0.00 26,551,764.26
104 Ei ﬁmﬁﬁﬁfﬁmﬁﬁr (MRS 2021 | 5051.07-26 9,126.00 0.00 26,560,890.26
106 |MeiEF5 ¥ 20214E7-8 BT FE4f IH &8 3 2021-07-26 3,816.00 0.00 26,564,706.26
106 ;@;%‘ﬁfﬁﬂmﬂﬁﬁ (KRR 20 2021-07-26 10,439.00 0.00 26,575,145.26
107 [[{EPATHAIFIRALI WG | 500706 0.00 19,989.52 26,555,155.74
108 ﬁ? KENRNNFTABLH. BW G | 5551 0706 0.00 11,020.88 26,544,134.86
109 (fHEFR202FETAEEPAZRETH | 2021-07-26 0.00 1,200.00 26,542,934.86
110 |fTRREEE20214E7 B 4H S HR A SRS 2021-07-26 0.00 400.00 26,542,534.86
111 (fRERRIR. MEM2024ETABEERTHE | 2021-07-26 0.00 5,600.00 26,536,934.86
112 giﬂzﬂiﬁzo‘mmﬁﬁ}ﬂiﬂﬁml 2021-07-26 0.00 4,000.00 26,532,034.86
113 féﬁgﬁgg%g%ﬂgmﬁwﬁ?ﬁﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 5,000.00 26,527,934.86
114 (FmAHER 2021-07-26 0.00 5,000.00 26,522,934.86
115 | EH#F202141-128 ) BT R EE% 2021-07-27 60,480.00 0.00 26,583,414.86
116 |Wfr B8t X 20214E1-12 8 DA 2021-07-27 240.00 0.00 26,583,654.86
117 |[frBREEIE20214E7 B -3 T 2 2021-07-27 11,590.00 0.00 26,595,244.86
118 |k )L20214E7 B £ HN 3% 2021-07-27 15,711.30 0.00 26,610,956.16
119 PR )L20214E7 A L B3R 2021-07-27 3,339.00 0.00 26,614,295.16
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120 |HeBRaE)L (R 202147 N\ KV)//2021-07-27 2,480.00 0.00 26,616,775.16
AT = ) Ny ;‘I d
121 E%§§? R=TALXIS) 2021579, 2001,0907 90.00 0.00 26,616,865.16
122 %ﬁg‘j{ (F=TX3S) 20214797 2021-07-27 90.00 0.00 26,616,955.16
T |y R e~ ol orar 120.00 000  26,617,075.16
124 giggﬁ (B=TX45) 2021479 —— - S0 PP,
e = -
125 ffﬁﬁfggﬁ(%*ﬂ“z“%z ) 20215 | 5004 07.07 210.00 0.00 26,617,495.16
126 |fE S (HATIMRATZ =) 20217 | s0p1.07.27 210.00 000  26,617,705.16
127 %ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁzlﬂkﬁq%zz) 20211 | 0010727 210.00 0.00 26,617,915.16
128 g?}gﬁh\iﬂﬁ(%zlﬂkz5%z—) 2021 | 5001.07-27 300.00 0.00 26,618,215.16
L0 N = oo —
129 ;ﬁfg’}qﬁfgﬁ(%—ﬂmhz“) 2021%F | 5001.07-27 150.00 0.00 26,618,365.16
LIRS = =
i (P S AL ORELURSSES) 9B | oopvamor 300.00 0.00|  26,618,665.16
1. [ SRR D BRI | aptiani 150.00 0.00|  26,618,815.16
BhlWEKAEREFR] (HEZE)
132 (300122105 00 2021-07-28 32,604.00 0.00 26,651,419.16
133 (fdrE2021FETA BITIREE S 2021-07-28 5,247.00 0.00 26,656,666.16
134 B EN2021ETH] BT IHERS 2021-07-28 23,120.00 0.00 26,679,786.16
135 |[{TREHABEEERLESEER—G 2021-07-28 0.00 3,250.00 26,676,536.16
136 gﬁ%% ABEEE FLTEANE, 2021-07-28 0.00 1,760.00 26,674,776.16
TaSEtE R, BA. REEAN“
137 [\Z5 parhiE (5500 2021-07-28 0.00 11,000.00 26,663,776.16
L REREFEREAF & (A
138 |my nooi /6 1R 2021-07-30 46,080.00 0.00 26,709,856.16
b L EERE TR ERRAR (RE
139 Yoo e n 2021-07-30 86,160.00 0.00 26,796,016.16
1ap [BRWTHEBRERBRARAF021F6 | 551 7.0 6,800.00 0.00 26,802,816.16
T bR 2
e R ISR ST (RS
41 oo ke A R 2021-07-30 7,384.00 0.00 26,810,200.16
142 [ RBR202156A) BHfIHEIEH 2021-07-30 4,800.00 0.00 26,815,000.16
LA RSB EERAR (MEE
13 Yo se R L 2021-07-30 24,374.00 0.00 26,839,374.16
Wb L TR A MR R TR A R 2021456 A
14 |2 2021-07-30 1,600.00 0.00 26,840,974.16
145 |frmAs (HEE) 20214F4-68) # 2021-07-30 43,680.00 0.00 26,884,654.16
e I RRKERERT (REE) 2021
146 |ic) o 2021-07-30 14,040.00 0.00 26,898,694.16
147 gg%ﬁnﬁgﬁ@i%ﬁr 02146 R | o004 07-30 1,800.00 0.00 26,900,494.16
Yerh IR AT (A 20
148 |0\ se a5 2021-07-30 85,324.80 0.00 26,085,818.96
1ag |BERLMRERSAMATANEIBAL | 5504 57,59 1,560.00 0.00 26,087,378.96
M B
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Ll R wﬁ’a&/w A, | 20210730 1,400.00 000|  26,988,778.96
151 g%ﬂjﬁ%ﬁygﬁ‘f}%ﬁ Mﬂ%m’\—wom 2021-07-30 11,648.00 0.00 27,000,426.96
152 %gﬁ%%ﬁ?ﬁﬂmma (HIBR) 2021-07-30 16,926.00 0.00 27,017,352.96
153 %;ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁﬁmma (KR 2021-07-30 48,000.00 0.00 27,065,352.96
154 g%ﬁ%‘ HRERIL CHEAR) 2021TAR | 5051.07.30 60,500.00 0.00 27,125,852.96
155 |Wrmutss (PHRZ) 202147 A 2021-07-30 34,408.00 0.00 27,160,260.96
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